
Tourism Photography
Northern BC Tourism 

Association
Northern BC Tourism Resiliency Program - 

Photography
Grant Amount Requested Emily Walker Approved Submitted

2025 Emergency Support Services Grant (ESS) UBCM Emergency Support Services Program $39,026.00 Micaiah Taylor Approved Submitted
Firehall Beautification BC Hydro BC Hydro Regreening $8,000.00 Luke Thorne Approved Submitted
Accessible Municipal Website Development NDIT Marketing Initiatives $20,000.00 Rachelle Richman Denied Submitted
Accessible Municipal Website Development College of New Caledonia CNC Research Forest Society Legacy Fund $60,000.00 Rachelle Richman Denied Submitted
Grant Writing Support Services 2025 NDIT Grant Writing Support $8,000.00 Rachelle Richman Pending Submitted
Economic Development Capacity 2025 NDIT Economic Development Capacity Building $50,000.00 Rachelle Richman Pending Submitted
Accessible Municipal Website Development SparcBC Local Community Accessibility Grant Program $25,000.00 Rachelle Richman Approved Submitted

Accessible Municipal Website Development Outdoor Recreation Council of 
BC

Outdoor Recreation Fund of BC $10,000.00 Rachelle Richman Pending Submitted

Accessible Municipal Website Development South Peace Mackenzie Trust South Peace Mackenzie Trust $60,000.00 Rachelle Richman Pending Submitted

Fire Department First Aid Training & Resources Enbridge Enbridge Fueling Futures $10,000.00 Luke Thorne Pending Submitted
Mackenzie Airport Access & Security Upgrade project BC Air Access BC Air Access Program - Minor Projects Transitional $53,387.25 Rachelle Richman Pending Submitted
Mackenzie Airport Perimeter Safety and Fire Mitigation Pro BC Air Access  Air Access Program - Minor Projects Groundside/Ancil  $19,258.33 Rachelle Richman Pending Submitted
2025 Emergency Operations Center Grant (EOC) UBCM Emergency Operation Centres & Training $39,890.00 Micaiah Taylor Approved Submitted
Junior FireSmart Coordinator BCAA & FireSmart BC BCAA Community Outreach Program $12,760.00 Micaiah Taylor Approved Submitted

2015 - Present
Total Funding Applied For $30,795,116.97
Total Funding Approved $17,232,249.08
Total Funding Pending $249,995.58
Total Funding Denied $11,768,150.00

2025
Total Funding Applied For $415,321.58

Total Funding Approved $124,676.00

Total Funding Pending $210,645.58

Total Funding Denied $80,000.00

2025 First Quarter Grant Tracker


	Quarterly Report Template

